
 

Fall 2017 Certified First 

Responder Course 
Text:  Brady Emergency Care 13

th
 Edition-EMT 

CIC – Peter D Berry  4181 

(All Class Sessions Are Tentatively Scheduled for Colonie EMS Station #3) 

 

SCHEDULE 
Day   Date  Topic & Reading Assignment   Instructor 

 

1  Tuesday  09/05/17  Registration & Introduction, Preparatory  Berry 

2  Tuesday  09/12/17  Preparatory & Operations    Berry 

3  Tuesday  09/19/17  Airway – Anatomy & Physiology    Berry  

4  Tuesday  09/26/17  Airway management    Berry 

5  Tuesday  10/03/14  Medicine Part 1     Berry 

6  Tuesday  10/10/17  Patient Assessment    Berry 

7  Saturday  10/14/17  CPR Certification **    Berry/CPR Staff 

 

8  Tuesday  10/17/17  Medicine Part 2     Berry  

              

9  Tuesday  10/24/17  Trauma  Part 1     Berry 

 

10 Tuesday  11/07/17  Patient Assessment/Airway Lab   Berry/Staff 

 

11 Tuesday  11/14/17  Trauma Part 2     Berry 

  

12 Tuesday  11/28/17  Trauma Part 3     Berry 

 

13 Saturday  12/02/17  Skills practice      Berry/Staff 

 

14  Tuesday  12/05/17  Operations     Berry 

15  Tuesday  12/12/17  Review for Practical Skills Examination  Berry/Staff 

16. Tuesday  12/19/17  NYS Practical skills exam    Berry/Staff 

17  Thursday  12/21/17  Written Examination – 7:00 p.m. *   NY State Proctor 

  Town of Colonie EMS Department, 312 Wolf Road,  Latham, N.Y.   

**  This CPR Class is required for all students.      

 

(ADDITIONAL REVIEW SESSIONS CAN BE SCHEDULED UPON REQUEST) 


